AGENDA
Glenshire/Devonshire Residents’ Association

Finance Committee Meeting
May 10, 2022, 4:00 PM

meet.google.com/ott-gijm-mca

(US)+1 502-518-3563
PIN: 534 820 761#

4:00

4:05

4:10

4:25

4:40

4:45

Greetings/Call to Order/Roll Call

Public or committee member comments — limited to 3 minutes per person
April 2022 Financial Statements Review/March 2022 Questions

Action items from Survey Results

Other

Adjourn


https://meet.google.com/ott-gijm-mca?hs=122&authuser=0
tel:%E2%80%AA+1%20502-518-3563%E2%80%AC

